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Session 7 B - Preliminaries
SUN 20 NOV 2016  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

168 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) RADZHABALIEV Fozil TJK
AKYLBEK UULU Aibek KGZ BLUE DSQ R3 1:41

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FRA MADEN Johany CAN
MAR
AUS
IRL
KAZ

HUGGINS Jennifer
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
MBEMAP Moise
McGARRIGLE Brendan
SUIYENISH Yermek

16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20

RED
BLUE

169 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) WU Yen-Yu TPE
CEMORTAN Ahmed MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro PUR
CAN
MAR
WAL
SRI

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
HUGGINS Jennifer
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
WILLIAMS David Mark
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

170 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) MEKAOUCHE Samir ALG
SOBIROV Ulugbek UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Brendan RUS
WAL
PHI
AUS
FRA

KRUTASOV Sergey
WILLIAMS David Mark
EVASCO Cildo Doney
MBEMAP Moise
MADEN Johany

25:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

171 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) AKHMEDOV Sadriddin KAZ
BANYS Saimonas LTU

RED TKO R1 2:03

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer PUR
CUB
WAL
SRI
MAR

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
WILLIAMS David Mark
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

172 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) KOTRC David CZE
MAMBERGER Artur GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek AUS
RUS
FRA
PUR
PHI

MBEMAP Moise
KRUTASOV Sergey
MADEN Johany
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
EVASCO Cildo Doney

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

173 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) KOZAK Laszlo HUN
MOHAMED Karim EGY

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman PHI
PUR
CUB
CAN
ROU

EVASCO Cildo Doney
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
HUGGINS Jennifer
COBZAC Ramona

28:29
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

174 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) AKBAR Mohammed Harris ENG
SAHIN Bulutcan TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS MBEMAP Moise PHI
KAZ
CUB
SRI
PUR

EVASCO Cildo Doney
SUIYENISH Yermek
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

175 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) KORZENEVSKIS Edgars LAT
NEWNS Stephen SCO BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo Doney CUB
RUS
ROU
SRI
CAN

BARRIENTOS Alejandro
KRUTASOV Sergey
COBZAC Ramona
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
HUGGINS Jennifer

29:26
27:29
28:28
26:30
27:28
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Legend:
DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number TKO Technical Knockout WP Win on points
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