

## **AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016**

#### **Session Results**



#### **Session 7 B - Preliminaries** SUN 20 NOV 2016 18:00 - Evening

					NOV 2016 18:00 - Eve	. 3			
Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name	NOC Code		Result	Decision
168	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	RADZHABALIEV Fozil	TJK			
		( 0,		BLUE	AKYLBEK UULU Aibek	KGZ	BLUE	DSQ	R3 1:41
			Referee:	FRΔ	MADEN Johany	Judges 1: CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer		16:20
			rtororoo.	1101	W/ (DEIV Gorlany	Judges 2: MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni		16:20
						Judges 3: AUS	MBEMAP Moise		16:20
						Judges 4: IRL	McGARRIGLE Brendan		16:20
						Judges 5: KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek		16:20
169	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	WU Yen-Yu	TPE	RED	WP	5:0
		· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		BLUE	<b>CEMORTAN Ahmed</b>	MDA			
			Referee:	CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandro	Judges 1: PUR	PIZARRO VALDES Juli	0	30:27
						Judges 2: CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer		30:27
						Judges 3: MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni		30:27
						Judges 4: WAL	WILLIAMS David Mark		30:27
						Judges 5: SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukma	n	29:28
170	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	MEKAOUCHE Samir	ALG			
		( 3)		BLUE	SOBIROV Ulugbek		BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	IRL	McGARRIGLE Brendan	Judges 1: RUS	KRUTASOV Sergey		25:30
						Judges 2: WAL	WILLIAMS David Mark		26:30
						Judges 3: PHI	EVASCO Cildo Doney		26:30
						Judges 4: AUS	MBEMAP Moise		26:30
						Judges 5: FRA	MADEN Johany		24:30
171	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	AKHMEDOV Sadriddin	KAZ	RED	TKO	R1 2:03
		. 3,		BLUE	BANYS Saimonas	LTU			
			Referee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judges 1: PUR	PIZARRO VALDES Juli	0	
						Judges 2: CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandr		
						Judges 3: WAL	WILLIAMS David Mark		
						Judges 4: SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukma	n	
						Judges 5: MAR	ABDELLATIF Makfouni		
172	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	KOTRC David	CZE			
		-		BLUE	MAMBERGER Artur	GER	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: AUS	MBEMAP Moise		27:30
						Judges 2: RUS	KRUTASOV Sergey		27:30
						Judges 3: FRA	MADEN Johany		27:30
						Judges 4: PUR	PIZARRO VALDES Juli	0	28:29
						Judges 5: PHI	EVASCO Cildo Doney		27:30
173	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	KOZAK Laszlo	HUN	RED	WP	4:1
173				BLUE	MOHAMED Karim	EGY			
			Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: PHI	EVASCO Cildo Doney		28:29
						Judges 2: PUR	PIZARRO VALDES Juli		30:27
						Judges 3: CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandr	0	30:27
						Judges 4: CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer		30:27
						Judges 5: ROU	COBZAC Ramona		29:28
174	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	AKBAR Mohammed Harris	ENG	RED	WP	5:0
		. 3,		BLUE	SAHIN Bulutcan	TUR			
			Referee:	AUS	MBEMAP Moise	Judges 1: PHI	EVASCO Cildo Doney		30:27
						Judges 2: KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek		30:27
						Judges 3: CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandr		30:27
						Judges 4: SRI Judges 5: PUR	WEKADAPOLA Rukma PIZARRO VALDES Juli		29:28 30:27
						-			
175	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)		RED	KORZENEVSKIS Edgars	LAT			
				BLUE	NEWNS Stephen	SCO	BLUE	WP	3:1
			Referee:	PHI	EVASCO Cildo Doney	Judges 1: CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandr	0	29:26
						Judges 2: RUS	KRUTASOV Sergey		27:29
						Judges 3: ROU	COBZAC Ramona	_	28:28
						Judges 4: SRI Judges 5: CAN	WEKADAPOLA Rukma HUGGINS Jennifer	n	26:30 27:28

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z14\_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING



# **AIBA Youth World Boxing Championships 2016**

### **Session Results**



Legend:							
DSQ D	isqualification	Rn	Round number	TKO	Technical Knockout	WP	Win on points